File Number

0000086811

0000086804

0000086776

0000086817

0000086818

0000086815

0000086778

0000086785

REPORT NO. PN-1-191021-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/21/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover
License To

Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Minor

Modification

Minor
Modification

Service

FM

DTV

LPT

FX

FX

FX

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

KLWV

KNCT

K30QG-
D

W259CK

K257CN

K278AC

WA45BT-
D

W42DU-
D

Facility ID  Station Type

91514

9754

10405

139195

32949

824

53371

182095

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

90.9

46

30

99.7

99.3

103.5

34

28

City, State

CHUGWATER,
wy

BELTON, TX

ALEXANDRIA, LA

GLASGOW, KY

JUNEAU, AK

KAKE, AK

BROOKUVILLE, PA

LA GRANGE, GA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

Gray Television
Licensee, LLC

NEXSTAR
BROADCASTING,
INC.

CHARLES M.
ANDERSON

ALASKA
BROADCAST
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC

JUNEAU ALASKA
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

CORNERSTONE
TELEVISION, INC.

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
10/17/2019 Accepted
For Filing
10/17/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/17/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/17/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/17/2019  Accepted
For Filing
10/17/2019 Accepted
For Filing
10/17/2019 Accepted
For Filing
10/17/2019  Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000083880

0000086775

0000086810

0000086809

0000086787

0000086795

0000086813

0000086789

REPORT NO. PN-1-191021-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/21/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service
Renewal of FX
License

Amendment

License To FX
Cover

Minor FX

Modification

License To FX
Cover

Minor DTX
Modification

Minor FM
Modification

Minor FX
Modification

Minor DTX
Modification

Call Sign

W204CD

W221EE

W223DK

W257EI

WDRB

KWRC

W222CD

WBKI

Facility ID  Station Type

92766 Main
201495
203138
201605
28476 Main
90500 Main
144748
34167 Main

Channel/Freq.

88.7

92.1

92.5

99.3

49

90.9

92.3

16

City, State

PANAMA CITY, FL

TOPSFIELD, MA

LOUISVILLE, KY

KANNAPOLIS, NC

LOUISVILLE, KY

HERMOSA, SD

ELIZABETHTOWN
, KY

SALEM, IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CALVARY CHAPEL
OF TWIN FALLS, INC.

BLOOMBERG RADIO
NEWBURYPORT LLC

NEW ALBANY
BROADCASTING
CO., INC.

FORD
BROADCASTING,
INC.

INDEPENDENCE
TELEVISION
COMPANY

CALVARY CHAPEL
OF TWIN FALLS, INC.

PURE RADIO LLC

INDEPENDENCE

TELEVISION
COMPANY

Status Date

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191021-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/21/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000086812  License To DCA WJIMY- 30283 Main 25 DEMOPOLIS, AL TTI, INC. 10/17/2019  Accepted
Cover CD For Filing
0000086808 License To LPT W34FH- 66386 Main 34 MARION, ETC., North Carolina 10/17/2019 Accepted
Cover D NC Broadcasting Partners For Filing
0000086819  Extension DTV KATU 21649 Main 24 PORTLAND, OR SINCLAIR 10/17/2019  Accepted
of CP PORTLAND For Filing

LICENSEE, LLC

0000086799  License To FX W204CD 92766 Main 88.7 PANAMA CITY, FL  CALVARY CHAPEL 10/17/2019  Accepted
Cover OF TWIN FALLS, INC. For Filing
0000086765  License To FX K273DH 201074 102.5 MARSHALL, TX RCA 10/17/2019  Accepted
Cover BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
0000086768  License To FX K261EN 145194 100.1 CEDAR CITY, UT MICHAEL THOMSON,  10/17/2019  Accepted
Cover TRUSTEE, CHAPTER For Filing
7 BANKRUPTCY
ESTATE
0000086780  License To DTV WPXN- 73356 Main 34 NEW YORK, NY ION MEDIA LICENSE 10/17/2019  Accepted
Cover TV COMPANY, LLC For Filing
0000086782  Minor FX K254DM 202555 98.7 BATON ROUGE, CAPSTAR TX, LLC 10/17/2019  Accepted
Modification LA For Filing

Page 3 of 5



File Number

0000086788

0000086821

0000086772

0000086783

0000086793

0000086797

0000086794

0000086777

REPORT NO. PN-1-191021-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/21/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Minor

Modification

License To
Cover

Extension

of CP

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Service

FX

FX

DTV

LPD

FX

DTV

DCA

LPT

Call Sign

W284DA

W219DT

WUND-
TV

W26DT-
D

K248DI

KOMO-
TV

WSPF-
cD

K27NL-D

Facility ID  Station Type

155174

139325

69292

182003

202099

21656

11559

8530

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

104.7

91.7

20

31

97.5

38

38

27

City, State

CHICAGO, IL

NORTH BRANCH,
MN

EDENTON, NC

MYRTLE BEACH,

SC

WINNER, SD

SEATTLE, WA

ST.

PETERSBURG, FL

CLOVIS, NM

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

POLNET
COMMUNICATIONS,
LTD.

MARANATHA
ASSEMBLY OF GOD
CHURCH

University of North
Carolina

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

MIDWEST RADIO
CORP.

SINCLAIR SEATTLE
LICENSEE, LLC

WSPF-CA STATION,
LLC

NEXSTAR
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Status Date

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

10/17/2019

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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